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Watson Predicts Major 
Increase in Tax Rates

County \ssessor P'til Wat- have to pay for his house WATSON CALLED for 
win ha* warned that if ex- twice-over in Uxcs at 1980 j legislation to fix a uniform 
penditure.s and growth con- rates ..... 'assessment ratio, provide for
tinuc at present rates home Reviewing the history or , . .... .. .owners face the prospect of the properU ,,x wllU. h datcs adequate not.fuation of asses- 
a S22 properly tax rate in as far nick'a* ancient Egvpt.l mwit changes. and set up as- 
uist IS years ' and has hern with us since, I^'^'J^!?08.^ -"

t'nless an oyrrall limit on Watson said it is a logical tax
pur

l '*' rrr
''0 1 '- hc Mlcl -

Sui'h re- 
would B" cnropcrlv taxes is enaolcd, he for local government .. . .*ald. taxes could wipe out the poses, hut .t is now bein C"r '"Payer hetter assura.uo 

average family's  billtv toicalled on to support too '"" ^ wis »* '"« taxed f.... 
own a home ' many services for which lt' Iv and som e recount if 1

Addressing the Common- was not intended, 
wealth Club in San Krancisco| He listed as its 
n« the topic. "Assessments [defects: difficulty of paying '
Where Do We (!o Now?" 
"Watson pointed ""t that

weren't
principal "f fl ' so called for an end 
f paying to piecemeal reassessing, 

n lump sum; since it is ris wl 'i''li allows government to 
ing faster than the combined P'« v "'« "tax rate came." fi-_ ...... ... . , .......

property taxes will he called icost of living, income and | n jlnr"1 c an annual budget in 
on to raise $135 billion inipopulation growth, it is tak-^n^se through a dependable 
19RO. up about four times ing a greater share of per-j«nmii| l increase in assess- 
from present collections, l^sonal Income every year; it menls while "holding the line 
the trend of the next 1ft years i can vary fron year to year if °n the tax rate " 
follows that of the last 15 either the r.ite or the asses*- He also condemned the use 

THIS WOt'LD MEAN, he ment changes; with so many of exemptions to grant lax 
said, that a homeowncr with agencies taxing property, the relief to certain classes of 
a 35-year mortgage, who at taxpayer cant fix responsi- people or types of property 
current rates pays for his bility for the lax and loop- at the expense of the regain- 
house in taxes in the same holes in the law which can ing taxpayers who must then 
amount of time it takes to permit bad assessment prac- pay someone else's tax bill as 
pay off his mortgage, would tic*. we!! a< his own

j ART EXIIIIUT . L'lrlen M. Bl(f>, ricM) manager of the newly nprnrd H.-r- 
, m-»»a Brnrl; hr.mrh o| Crnlinrli V«|lfM Hunt,. mid P.nhrrl K»grn*lrnm, prr-.i-

drnt of Ihr South Ray Art Ai»ori»tion. cMtminr nnr nl Ihr paintings uhirh «ill 
i be inrhtriril in .in exhibit of work h> ns.nrijlion menilirrs »l Ihr bank. Work* h\

Brth I.efflir. Ellrn Rnherlv Sallir l.iinrr. P«-SK> *:»iiArl. I »nn% Prinelr. MiMirrl 
. Stnilh. Mart l»irk, nnrf Doruth; Harvr.v Mill he xho-vn »l Ihr hunk. lln.J Pi, r

Ave on u n \..l\ini; I>HMV

' '.AfiKNTY flTKO . . Offiri.il ,,f Ra> \.t ,,, » .  . ,i..,.|. |v  ,   , rP( ,. U( . ,  ,,   , 
C-n Auurd froni ,\, 1). MenUcr (Irll), thr.v»lr, rliMri.l ,»»n»e,r. Oilier* (fr.,n, 
Ml) arc C t. Brmllrv, owner rrUiions maimRcr; Jark Harris vice prrMilmi 
 nd «fnrr.,l inanag,. r of the .Renry; Kill Sct.i,|nn . *erUr,. m.n.ccr; and VHH, 
Thr niMird IIU-N tlir firm 1 * n-rord for "rii.ilinu.-d uooil ruslomrr rure."

*TOY

WE'RE

ENTIRE STOCK ON SALE 
STIC PRICE REDUCTIONS

Save As Never Before On These 
Ruthlessly S-L-A-S-H-E-D Prices! 
Time Is Crowing Short... Hurry!
EXTRA $5.00 DISCOUNT 

On Any Purchase Over $50.00

FOR
CHRIST 

MAS!

FIXTURES 
FOR SALE

HASCRO ARMY BOOTS 
ECORATOR SCROLLS

R*UII 1.00

Sugg«iUd 
R.uil 5.00

Sug»t»t.d 
RtUil 400

Sugg«tUd 
RtUil SO

Suggttt.d 
RtUil 3.00

'DO YOU WANT TO BE AMAZED'

LET'S TALK
VITAMIN

PRICE
COME IN AND COMPARE!

REDONDO NUTRITION
1219 S. PACIFIC COAST HWY.   REDONDO BEACH

GOLDEN SCROLLS
PLAY COIN PURSES
TOTE BAG S& .......
OVERNIGHT CASE » & ... 
TRAIN CASE &% 
MERCEDES 8ENZ FRICTION CAR 
PUR MONKEY Ru.?.r;doo 
FUR MONKEY S-.SMI* .....
EXPLODING BRIDGE KITS . 
r>erhie. Ken & Midge Doll Clothes
TAMMY DOLL CASE 
TAMMY DOLL CLOTHES
YfA-YEA WISK 
MR. BUGS PULL TOY 
PEG & STICK GAME 
HAMIITON HELMET 
TOR pEDO TANK 
PINEAPPLE GRENADE 
R r:MCO FIELD PHONES 
REMCO MESS KIT 
SKATE BOARD SLALOM CONES 
CASH REGISTER 
IDEAL U.N.C.L.E. GUN 
MATTEL ZERO-M SNAP SHOT

Ntltll 1 00

1.22
2.47
1.99
.25

1.47
1.77
1.47
.44

1.99

Suggvi'td 
RtUil 100

Suff*>'*d 
Rttail 1.00 

Su|f*tl*d 
RtUll 1.00 

Sugf*il*d 
  Itll 1.00

Sugg«>t*d 
R*i«il 7.00

Sutg**t*d
RtUil .SO 

Sugg*it*d 
Rti*il 7.50

Suff«>l«d
Rttall W

SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 

.SALE 5.99 
SALE .39

i PRICE 
SALE 1.47

J PRICE 
SALE .66 
SALE .99 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE

.47

3.77
.22

3,77
,22

Suggtittd 
RtUll 1.00

Suggttltd 
RtUil 3.00

Sugi«tltd 
R.t.il S.fS

Sufftittd 
Rtt.ll LSI

SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE

.99
1,88
3,88
1.88

MATTEL ZERO-M SONIC BLASTER
Suggtiltd 
RtUil 4.50

Suggtlttd 
RtUil 1100

$uort»l«d 
RtUll SOO

Suggttltd 
Rtltil 100 
Su(«.«t.d 
RtUil 3.00 

Suggtiftd 
R.ltil 3.00

iltd 
1700

Suggtittd 
RtUll 5.00

SCREAMING MOE-MEEE RIFLE
CARROM BOARD
TRANSOGRAM TRIK-TRAK
REMCO DUFFY'S DARE DEVILS ftK%
MATTEL BARBIE DOLL
MATTEL MIDGE DOLL
MATTEL SKIPPER DOLL
CREEPY CRAWLER THINGMAKFR }
IDEAL FISH BAIT GAME
MATTEL SMACK-A-ROO GAME
Taik!ng Woodpecker Hand Puppet s*u.?.7oo
FUN FACTORY JR. S::*trM
CRAZY CLOCK GAME
SUPER HELMET SEVEN
MARX ZOOM MOTOR
MARTIAN MAGIC ar*
ALL PLASTIC MODELS AT DISCOUNT PRICES
MATTEL SKIPPER GAME »a SALE
MARX E-7 WEAVER Rs.u,?ndoo SALE

Suggtiltd 
Rtlail S.OO

Suggatttd 
RtUII 7.00

RiUil 7.00 
Sugg«il«d 
Rtlill 3»S ..

SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE

7.88
3.88

ReUil 1 00 

Suggt»I.H 
Ret.il 1.00

COLOR GLOW WATER COLOR SET Su"'""1 
MR. POTATO Head & Friends 
HASCRO RUB ONS »fl. 
MAGIC MARY PAPER DOLLS 
ASSORTED CRAFT KITS 
G.I. JOE DOLL 
ROAD RACE TOP

Suggtittd 
RtUll 1.00

Suggttttd 
RtUil 1.00

Suggttttd 
RtUil 4.00

Su|t*ittd 
RtUll 2.50

SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE 
SALE

5.88
4.88
1,67
1.57
1.57
7.88
2.88
3,99
4,88
1,33
4,88
4.88
1.88
3.88

1.77
3.44

.22

.66

.66
 00

.66
2.88
1.44

 ALL SLOT CAR RACING EQUIPMENT AT CLOSEOUT PRICES 

This of Course Is Just a Partial List of rh« Toys W* Are Offering. 
W« Hov« Thousands and Thousands of Others Which Art On Sale At Tremendous Savings

OPEN DAILY 
9:30 A.M. - 6 P.M. TOY

ALL SALES FINAL

  NO REFUNDS
  NO EXCHANGES
  NO LAY A WAYS

1265 SARTORI   DOWNTOWN TORRANCE

FRIDAYS 
10 A.M.-9 P.M.

Phone FA 0-1611

y 

f


